05/10/24 06:38:33

Angus (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Simcoe St

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Bellows

2 Oil Lamps

Camel Tea Pot

15 1/2 By 13 1/2 Painting On Linen
Lighthouse Painting By A. Smith Framed
Old Mining Helmet

Vintage Box With Male Necklaces, Etc.
Fast Food Toy Lot

Dog Bookends, Heavy Metal And 2 Old Books
Old Hot Plate

Vintage Dog, Bronze Or Brass?

2 Bronze Pedestal Bowls/Plates

Model For German Battleship Bismark

Scott Stamp Catalogues, 1981 and Misc
Catalogues

Yarn, Needle Lot
Bar Accessories Lot - 80s
Vintage Monkey Bookends & 2 Bestsellers

Anne's House Of Dreams By Lucy Maude
Montgomery

Wood Candelabra From Spain

Owl Ashtray From A Coconut

Decoy Duck - Old

Happy Meal Display Of Winnie The Pooh
Land, Sea And Air Vintage Toys

Paper Tole Owl Beautifully Framed
Pokemon Collectibles

Painting Of Ship At Sea Unsigned

Tonka Crane 23" Long

9 Scouting Books

Large Ceramic Tube To Hold Bathroom Items.
2 Milk Glass Vases
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Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 27 11:30am ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Pair Of Milk Glass Vases 8" High
Gooderhams Bottles

Wood Inlay Duck Picture 16" by 13"
Cream Pitcher And Matching Serving Plate
3 Different Coloured Vintage Preserving Jars
White Milk Glass 8" Vases

Lunenburg Nova Scotia Watercolour Print
Vintage Bag Of Marbles Unopened
Vintage Box With Vintage Buttons
Marbles In 3 Store Bought Bags

Racing Champions 1/64 Size New In Box
Presidential Collector Coins

1997 NASCAR Racing Champions Vehicles
And Guide

10 Elvis Books

Box Of Lapel Buttons

Patch/Badge L ot

City of Barrie Winter Carnival Badges
British Pins And Patches

Vintage Handmade Quilt

Vintage Salt And Pepper Shakers - 4 Sets

Reunion Fody - VVanished Species Bird
Collection

Kona Finch - Vanished Species Bird Collection
Vintage Tall Prints Framed Ready To Hang
Walt Disney's Bambi Book

Avon Misc. Lot 1 - 12 Items

Avon Misc. Lot 2 Of 12 Items

Avon Misc. Lot 3- 12 Items

50 Small Stuffies

8 Beanies With Matching Teenies

All Dogs - Plush Toys



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071

0072
0073

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085

0086
0087

0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

0093
0094

0095
0096
0097

Title

Collector Knife In Case

Harmonicaln Case 8"

12 Hats And Flowers

The Handy Arithmometer By Gas on
Steins

Old Dall

Russian Made Hand Puppets Mr & Mrs
Old Wood Inlay Box With Tiny Tools

Brass Letter Opener, Bulldog Shoe Horn &
Opener

Wayne Gretzky's 75" Tall Display McDonald's
1999.

Gretzky Commemorative Hockey Card Set 1999

Framed Gretzky Commemorative Hockey Card
Set 1999

Coca Cola Barbie 1997

Wood Sailing Boat

Hand Decorated Cups And Saucers

6 Decorative Cups And Saucers

Older Crockish Vase With Dried Flowers

Fighter Command Royal Air Force Defence
Mirror

American Flag

Ornate Oriental Vase

Ronnie Prophet Album With Autograph
Christmas Hand Stencilled Slate - New

Vintage Art Deco Perfume Bottle Working
Atomizer

Vintage Depression Cut Glass Perfume Ornate
Stop

Rare Reviewer Copy Of Hollywood Musicals

Jimmy Swaggart Album You Don't Need To
Understand?

Old German Bible
Bears!

Bears!!

Bearg!!!

Polar Bear Decanter Panda Bear Black Bear -
Marble

Vintage Lamp Pink Rose Working

Stoneware Gravy Bowl Unique Glazed Egg
And 4 Cups

Coppercraft Antique Car Plaques
Pie Crust Top Wood Table
Brass Sculpture
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Lot

0098
0099
0100

0101
0102
0103
0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

05/10/24 06:38:33

Title

Mixed Lot
Decorator Plate The Famous "Welsh Teaparty"

Wood Carving - Ricksha cart? - Signed Bird On
Wood

Plates And Plaques
Vintage Cats And Dogs
John Perry Large Seagull On Burl Wood Base

Andy Warhol Art Gallery Cards With Marilyn
Monroe

Folk Art Step With Storage Hand Painted
Wedgwood Christmas Tenth Anniversary Plate
FishingTackle Box Reel Lures And Tackle
Roxanne Vivian Smith Warm Summer Day
Old Swiss Family Robinson Book

Vintage Bamboo Pattern Hot Plate Set

Two Large Pyrex Bowls Green And Y ellow
Mini Sombreros

Old And Scholastic Children's Books

Very Old Picture Frames 2 Sets Of Two 2
Singles

Renoir Reproduction In Nice Gold Frame
Set Of Vintage Framed Art

3 Baskets

Fred Flintstone And Dino

Beer Bottles With Porcelain Tops

Wood Cheese Box 11" By 3-3/4"
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 29 EDT, 1PM - 4PM
Pickup Location: 74 Simcoe Street, Angus, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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