Angus (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Simcoe St

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 20 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Mar 27 11:30am ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Bellows	0032	Pair Of Milk Glass Vases 8" High
0002	2 Oil Lamps	0033	Gooderhams Bottles
0003	Camel Tea Pot	0034	Wood Inlay Duck Picture 16" by 13"
0004	15 1/2 By 13 1/2 Painting On Linen	0035	Cream Pitcher And Matching Serving Plate
0005	Lighthouse Painting By A. Smith Framed	0036	3 Different Coloured Vintage Preserving Jars
0006	Old Mining Helmet	0037	White Milk Glass 8" Vases
0007	Vintage Box With Male Necklaces, Etc.	0038	Lunenburg Nova Scotia Watercolour Print
0008	Fast Food Toy Lot	0039	Vintage Bag Of Marbles Unopened
0009	Dog Bookends, Heavy Metal And 2 Old Books	0040	Vintage Box With Vintage Buttons
0010	Old Hot Plate	0041	Marbles In 3 Store Bought Bags
0011	Vintage Dog, Bronze Or Brass?	0042	Racing Champions 1/64 Size New In Box
0012	2 Bronze Pedestal Bowls/Plates	0043	Presidential Collector Coins
0013	Model For German Battleship Bismark	0044	1997 NASCAR Racing Champions Vehicles
0014	Scott Stamp Catalogues, 1981 and Misc	0045	And Guide
0015	Catalogues		10 Elvis Books
	Yarn, Needle Lot		Box Of Lapel Buttons
	Bar Accessories Lot - 80s		Patch/Badge Lot
	Vintage Monkey Bookends & 2 Bestsellers		City of Barrie Winter Carnival Badges
0018	Anne's House Of Dreams By Lucy Maude Montgomery		British Pins And Patches
0019	Wood Candelabra From Spain		Vintage Handmade Quilt
	Owl Ashtray From A Coconut		Vintage Salt And Pepper Shakers - 4 Sets
	Decoy Duck - Old	0052	Reunion Fody - Vanished Species Bird Collection
0022	Happy Meal Display Of Winnie The Pooh	0053	Kona Finch - Vanished Species Bird Collection
0023	Land, Sea And Air Vintage Toys	0054	Vintage Tall Prints Framed Ready To Hang
0024	Paper Tole Owl Beautifully Framed	0055	Walt Disney's Bambi Book
0025	Pokemon Collectibles	0056	Avon Misc. Lot 1 - 12 Items
0026	Painting Of Ship At Sea Unsigned	0057	Avon Misc. Lot 2 Of 12 Items
0028	Tonka Crane 23" Long	0058	Avon Misc. Lot 3 - 12 Items
0029	9 Scouting Books	0059	50 Small Stuffies
0030	Large Ceramic Tube To Hold Bathroom Items.	0060	8 Beanies With Matching Teenies
0031	2 Milk Glass Vases	0061	All Dogs - Plush Toys

T a4	T:41a
Lot	Title
	Collector Knife In Case
0063	
0064	
0065	The Handy Arithmometer By Gas on
0066	Steins
0067	Old Doll
0068	Russian Made Hand Puppets Mr & Mrs
0069	Old Wood Inlay Box With Tiny Tools
0070	Brass Letter Opener, Bulldog Shoe Horn & Opener
0071	Wayne Gretzky's 75" Tall Display McDonald's 1999.
0072	Gretzky Commemorative Hockey Card Set 1999
0073	Framed Gretzky Commemorative Hockey Card Set 1999
0074	Coca Cola Barbie 1997
0075	Wood Sailing Boat
0076	Hand Decorated Cups And Saucers
0077	6 Decorative Cups And Saucers
0078	Older Crockish Vase With Dried Flowers
0079	Fighter Command Royal Air Force Defence Mirror
0080	American Flag
0081	Ornate Oriental Vase
0082	Ronnie Prophet Album With Autograph
0083	Christmas Hand Stencilled Slate - New
0084	Vintage Art Deco Perfume Bottle Working Atomizer
0085	Vintage Depression Cut Glass Perfume Ornate Stop
0086	Rare Reviewer Copy Of Hollywood Musicals
0087	Jimmy Swaggart Album You Don't Need To Understand?
0088	Old German Bible
0089	Bears!
0090	Bears!!
0091	Bears!!!
0092	Polar Bear Decanter Panda Bear Black Bear - Marble
0093	Vintage Lamp Pink Rose Working
0094	Stoneware Gravy Bowl Unique Glazed Egg And 4 Cups
0095	Coppercraft Antique Car Plaques
0096	Pie Crust Top Wood Table
0007	D C 1

0097 Brass Sculpture

Lot	Title
0098	Mixed Lot
0099	Decorator Plate The Famous "Welsh Teaparty"
0100	Wood Carving - Ricksha cart? - Signed Bird On Wood
0101	Plates And Plaques
0102	Vintage Cats And Dogs
0103	John Perry Large Seagull On Burl Wood Base
0105	Andy Warhol Art Gallery Cards With Marilyn Monroe
0106	Folk Art Step With Storage Hand Painted
0107	Wedgwood Christmas Tenth Anniversary Plate
0108	FishingTackle Box Reel Lures And Tackle
0109	Roxanne Vivian Smith Warm Summer Day
0110	Old Swiss Family Robinson Book
0111	Vintage Bamboo Pattern Hot Plate Set
0112	Two Large Pyrex Bowls Green And Yellow
0113	Mini Sombreros
0114	Old And Scholastic Children's Books
0115	Very Old Picture Frames 2 Sets Of Two 2 Singles
0116	Renoir Reproduction In Nice Gold Frame
0117	Set Of Vintage Framed Art
0118	3 Baskets
0119	Fred Flintstone And Dino
0120	Beer Bottles With Porcelain Tops
0121	Wood Cheese Box 11" By 3-3/4"

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 29 EDT, 1PM - 4PM

Pickup Location: 74 Simcoe Street, Angus, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com